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U12	
  FINAL	
  RESULTS	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
TEAM	
  RANKING	
  
	
  
POSITION	
   TEAM	
  

1st	
   Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
  
2nd	
   Johor	
  Pirates	
  U12	
  
3rd	
   KL	
  Tigers	
  U12	
  
4th	
   Overlord	
  U12	
  
5th	
   KL	
  Saracens	
  U12	
  
6th	
   Musketeers	
  U12	
  
7th	
   Hilir	
  Perak	
  U12	
  
8th	
   Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
  

	
  
	
  
LIST	
  OF	
  TEAM	
  COMPETING	
  
	
  
TEAM	
  	
   GROUP	
  
Johor	
  Pirates	
  U12	
   A	
  
Musketeers	
  U12	
   A	
  
KL	
  Tigers	
  U12	
   A	
  
KL	
  Saracens	
  U12	
   A	
  
Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
   B	
  
Overlord	
  U12	
   B	
  
Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
   B	
  
Hilir	
  Perak	
  U12	
   B	
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1st/2nd	
  PLACE	
  PLAYOFF	
  
KICKOFF	
   1336	
   GAME	
  NO.	
   20	
  

Winner	
  Game	
  	
   16	
  Score	
  

Johor	
  Pirates	
  U12	
   0	
  
Winner	
  Game	
  	
   15	
  Score	
  

Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
   15	
  
	
  
3RD/4TH	
  PLACE	
  PLAYOFF	
  
KICKOFF	
   1324	
   GAME	
  NO.	
   19	
  

Loser	
  Game	
  	
   16	
  Score	
  

Overlord	
  U12	
   7	
  
Loser	
  Game	
   15	
  Score	
  

KL	
  Tigers	
  U12	
   24	
  
	
  
5TH/6TH	
  PLACE	
  PLAYOFF	
  
KICKOFF	
   1312	
   GAME	
  NO.	
   18	
  

Winner	
  Game	
   14	
  Score	
  

KL	
  Saracens	
  U12	
   15	
  
Winner	
  Game	
   13	
  Score	
  

Musketeers	
  U12	
   7	
  
	
  
7TH/8TH	
  PLACE	
  PLAYOFF	
  
KICKOFF	
   1300	
   GAME	
  NO.	
   17	
  

Loser	
  Game	
   14	
  Score	
  

Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
   12	
  
Loser	
  Game	
   13	
  Score	
  

Hilir	
  Perak	
  U12	
   22	
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KNOCKOUT	
  
	
  
KICKOFF	
   1236	
   GAME	
  NO.	
   16	
  

1st	
  Place	
  Pool	
  A	
   Score	
  

Johor	
  Pirates	
  U12	
   32	
  
2nd	
  Place	
  Pool	
  B	
   Score	
  

Overlord	
  U12	
   0	
  
	
  
KICKOFF	
   1224	
   GAME	
  NO.	
   15	
  

1st	
  Place	
  Pool	
  B	
   Score	
  

Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
   21	
  
2nd	
  Place	
  Pool	
  A	
   Score	
  

KL	
  Tigers	
  U12	
   0	
  
	
  
KICKOFF	
   1212	
   GAME	
  NO.	
   14	
  

3rd	
  Place	
  Pool	
  A	
   Score	
  

KL	
  Saracens	
  U12	
   27	
  
4th	
  Place	
  Pool	
  B	
   Score	
  

Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
   0	
  
	
  
KICKOFF	
   1200	
   GAME	
  NO.	
   13	
  

3rd	
  Place	
  Pool	
  B	
   Score	
  

Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
   0	
  
4th	
  Place	
  Pool	
  A	
   Score	
  

Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
   0	
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GROUP	
  A	
  
	
  
TEAM	
  
Johor	
  Pirates	
  U12	
  
Musketeers	
  U12	
  
KL	
  Tigers	
  U12	
  
KL	
  Saracens	
  U12	
  

	
  
ROUND	
  1	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Game	
  
No	
   Pitch	
   Kickoff	
  

Johor	
  Pirates	
  U12	
   Musketeers	
  U12	
   22	
   :	
   7	
   1	
   	
  	
   0800	
  
Musketeers	
  U12	
   KL	
  Tigers	
  U12	
   7	
   :	
   17	
   3	
   	
  	
   0824	
  
Johor	
  Pirates	
  U12	
   KL	
  Saracens	
  U12	
   12	
   :	
   9	
   5	
   	
  	
   0848	
  
KL	
  Tigers	
  U12	
   Johor	
  Pirates	
  U12	
   10	
   :	
   14	
   7	
   	
  	
   0912	
  
KL	
  Saracens	
  U12	
   KL	
  Tigers	
  U12	
   12	
   :	
   15	
   9	
   	
  	
   0936	
  
Musketeers	
  U12	
   KL	
  Saracens	
  U12	
   5	
   :	
   5	
   11	
   	
  	
   1000	
  

	
  
	
   GP	
   W	
   D	
   L	
   GF	
   GA	
   GD	
   PTS	
  

Johor	
  Pirates	
  U12	
   3	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   48	
   26	
   22	
   9	
  
KL	
  Tigers	
  U12	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   1	
   42	
   33	
   9	
   6	
  
KL	
  Saracens	
  U12	
   3	
   0	
   1	
   2	
   26	
   32	
   -­‐6	
   1	
  
Musketeers	
  U12	
   3	
   0	
   1	
   2	
   19	
   44	
   -­‐25	
   1	
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GROUP	
  B	
  
	
  
	
  TEAM	
  
Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
  
Overlord	
  U12	
  
Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
  
Hilir	
  Perak	
  U12	
  

	
  
ROUND	
  1	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Game	
  
No	
   Pitch	
   Kickoff	
  

Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
   Overlord	
  U12	
   0	
   :	
   32	
   2	
   	
  	
   0812	
  
Overlord	
  U12	
   Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
   7	
   :	
   31	
   4	
   	
  	
   0836	
  
Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
   Hilir	
  Perak	
  U12	
   5	
   :	
   22	
   6	
   	
  	
   0900	
  
Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
   Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
   46	
   :	
   0	
   8	
   	
  	
   0924	
  
Hilir	
  Perak	
  U12	
   Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
   0	
   :	
   32	
   10	
   	
  	
   0948	
  
Overlord	
  U12	
   Hilir	
  Perak	
  U12	
   29	
   :	
   5	
   12	
   	
  	
   1012	
  

	
  
	
   GP	
   W	
   D	
   L	
   GF	
   GA	
   GD	
   PTS	
  

Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
   3	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   109	
   7	
   102	
   9	
  
Overlord	
  U12	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   1	
   68	
   36	
   32	
   6	
  
Hilir	
  Perak	
  U12	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   2	
   27	
   66	
   -­‐39	
   3	
  
Cobrats	
  Penang	
  U12	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   3	
   5	
   100	
   -­‐95	
   0	
  
Kempas	
  Patriots	
  U12	
   3	
   3	
   0	
   0	
   109	
   7	
   102	
   9	
  

	
  


