U12 FINAL RESULTS

TEAM RANKING

POSITION	TEAM
1st	Kempas Patriots U12
2nd	Johor Pirates U12
3rd	KL Tigers U12
4th	Overlord U12
5th	KL Saracens U12
6th	Musketeers U12
7th	Hilir Perak U12
8th	Cobrats Penang U12

LIST OF TEAM COMPETING

TEAM	GROUP
Johor Pirates U12	Α
Musketeers U12	Α
KL Tigers U12	Α
KL Saracens U12	Α
Cobrats Penang U12	В
Overlord U12	В
Kempas Patriots U12	В
Hilir Perak U12	В



1st/2nd PLACE PLAYOFF

KICKOFF	1336	GAME NO.	20
	16 Score		
Johor Pirates U12			0
Winner Game			15 Score
Ke	Kempas Patriots U12		

3RD/4TH PLACE PLAYOFF

KICKOFF	1324	GAME NO.	19
	Loser Game		16 Score
Overlord U12			7
Loser Game		15 Score	
	KL Tigers U12		24

5TH/6TH PLACE PLAYOFF

KICKOFF	1312	GAME NO.	18	
Winner Game			14 Score	
KL Saracens U12			15	
Winner Game		13 Score		
Musketeers U12			7	

7TH/8TH PLACE PLAYOFF

KICKOFF	1300	1300 GAME NO .	
	Loser Game	14 Score	
Cobrats Penang U12		12	
Loser Game		13 Score	
Hilir Perak U12			22



KNOCKOUT

KICKOFF	1236 GAME NO .		16
	1st Place Pool A	Score	
Johor Pirates U12		32	
2nd Place Pool B		Score	
Overlord U12			0

KICKOFF	1224 GAME NO .		15
	1st Place Pool B	Score	
Kempas Patriots U12		21	
2nd Place Pool A		Score	
	KL Tigers U12		0

KICKOFF	1212 GAME NO .		14
3rd Place Pool A			Score
KL Saracens U12			27
4th Place Pool B		Score	
Co	brats Penang U	12	0

KICKOFF	1200	GAME NO.	13
	Score		
Cobrats Penang U12			0
4th Place Pool A		Score	
Cobrats Penang U12			0



GROUP A

TEAM
Johor Pirates U12
Musketeers U12
KL Tigers U12
KL Saracens U12

ROUND 1					Game No	Pitch	Kickoff
Johor Pirates U12	Musketeers U12	22	••	7	1		0800
Musketeers U12	KL Tigers U12	7	••	17	3		0824
Johor Pirates U12	KL Saracens U12	12	••	9	5		0848
KL Tigers U12	Johor Pirates U12	10	••	14	7		0912
KL Saracens U12	KL Tigers U12	12	••	15	9		0936
Musketeers U12	KL Saracens U12	5	:	5	11		1000

	GP	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	PTS
Johor Pirates U12	3	3	0	0	48	26	22	9
KL Tigers U12	3	2	0	1	42	33	9	6
KL Saracens U12	3	0	1	2	26	32	-6	1
Musketeers U12	3	0	1	2	19	44	-25	1



GROUP B

TEAM
Cobrats Penang U12
Overlord U12
Kempas Patriots U12
Hilir Perak U12

ROUND 1					Game No	Pitch	Kickoff
Cobrats Penang U12	Overlord U12	0	:	32	2		0812
Overlord U12	Kempas Patriots U12	7	:	31	4		0836
Cobrats Penang U12	Hilir Perak U12	5	:	22	6		0900
Kempas Patriots U12	Cobrats Penang U12	46	:	0	8		0924
Hilir Perak U12	Kempas Patriots U12	0	:	32	10		0948
Overlord U12	Hilir Perak U12	29	:	5	12		1012

	GP	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	PTS
Kempas Patriots U12	3	3	0	0	109	7	102	9
Overlord U12	3	2	0	1	68	36	32	6
Hilir Perak U12	3	1	0	2	27	66	-39	3
Cobrats Penang U12	3	0	0	3	5	100	-95	0
Kempas Patriots U12	3	3	0	0	109	7	102	9

